APPLICATION FOR PERPETUAL MEMBERSHIP (Note: For the installment plan application, please see your Lodge Secretary)

I HEREBY MAKE APPLICATION FOR A Georgia Masonic Lodge Perpetual Membership under the provisions of the Masonic Code of the Grand Lodge of Free and Accepted Masons for the State of Georgia. I certify that I am a member in good standing in the Lodge indicated below. I understand that this money will be placed in a trust fund and the income therefrom will be used to support my Lodge and Grand Lodge. I further understand and agree that a condition of this Perpetual Membership is that if accepted, the Membership Fee is NON-REFUNDABLE. If accepted, I therefore waive any and all rights to reclaim this fee.

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE				
(Full Name of Applicant)		(Applicant's GLofGA Me	(Applicant's GLofGA Member Number)	
(Applicant's Lodge Name and Number)				
(Address of Applicant)	(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
PERPETUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE				
\$	(x 21 =)	\$ (Minimum Fee With	Application)	
Additional VOLUNTARY PAYMI to increase my Support Of my Lod and the Grand Lodge of Georgia		\$		
TOTAL Amount Submitted to Gr	and Secretary	\$		
(Make Check Payable To:) GRAND LODGE OF GEORGIA PERPETUAL MEMBERSHIP FUND				
			_, 20	
(Signature of Applicant) (Date) LODGE CERTIFICATION				
LODGE CERTIFICATION				
Brother	Dues are paid	to	, 20	
ATTEST: (Signature of Lo	odge Secretary)	(Date)	, 20	
(LODGE SEAL)				
Accepted By The Grand Lodge of Georgia on			, 20	
, Grand Secretary				